Roof Replacement at Boherbue Comprehensive, Mallow Co. Cork

Detailed description:

overlaying of existing metal deck roof with insulation and PV C roofing membrane, installation of new gutters and down
pipes and roof drainage pipes. installation of new windows internal works to replace existing flooring with Marmoleum

and fitting of new skirting boards

Type of contract:

Works

Response deadline (Irish time):

15/08/2022 12:00:00

CPV codes:

31518300-3
44112200-0
44112400-2
44112500-3
45000000-7
45210000-2
45214200-2
45214220-8
45261200-6
45261210-9
45261214-7
45261410-1
45261420-4
45261900-3
45261910-6
45261920-9
45430000-0
45432000-4
45432100-5
45432110-8
45432111-5
45432130-4

Rooflights

Floor coverings

Roof

Roofing materials

Construction work

Building construction work
Construction work for school buildings
Secondary school construction work
Roof-covering and roof-painting work
Roof-covering work

Bituminous roof-covering work

Roof insulation work

Waterproofing work

Roof repair and maintenance work
Roof repair

Roof maintenance work

Floor and wall covering work

Floor-laying and covering, wall-covering and wall-papering work

Floor laying and covering work
Floor-laying work

Laying work of flexible floor coverings
Floor-covering work



