Roof Replacement at Boherbue Comprehensive, Mallow Co. Cork

Detailed description:

overlaying of existing metal deck roof with insulation and PVC roofing membrane, installation of new gutters and down pipes and roof drainage pipes. installation of new windows internal works to replace existing flooring with Marmoleum and fitting of new skirting boards

Type of contract:

Works

Response deadline (Irish time):

15/08/2022 12:00:00

CPV codes:

31518300-3	Rooflights
44112200-0	Floor coverings
44112400-2	Roof
44112500-3	Roofing materials
4500000-7	Construction work
45210000-2	Building construction work
45214200-2	Construction work for school buildings
45214220-8	Secondary school construction work
45261200-6	Roof-covering and roof-painting work
45261210-9	Roof-covering work
45261214-7	Bituminous roof-covering work
45261410-1	Roof insulation work
45261420-4	Waterproofing work
45261900-3	Roof repair and maintenance work
45261910-6	Roof repair
45261920-9	Roof maintenance work
45430000-0	Floor and wall covering work
45432000-4	Floor-laying and covering, wall-covering and wall-papering work
45432100-5	Floor laying and covering work
45432110-8	Floor-laying work
45432111-5	Laying work of flexible floor coverings
45432130-4	Floor-covering work